
528225 
328224 
328225 
328226 
28227 
328228 
328229 
528230 
528251 
528252 
528255 
328254 
028235 
528236 
328257 
528258 
3282359 
528240 
328241 
328242 
328245 
528244 
328245 
328246 
oe8a47 
328248 
528249 
528250 
328251 
528252 
3282535 
328254 
528255 
528256 
527257 
528258 
528259 
328260 
528261 
528262 
528263 
528264 
328265 
528266 
528267 
528268 
528269 
528270 
328271 
528272 
528273 
528274 
328275 
528276 
528a77 
528278 
528279 
528280 
428281 
528282 
528283 
328284 
328285 
528286 
528287 
528288 
528289 - 
528290 
328291 
528292 
528295 
328294 
328295 
528296 
528297 
528298 
528299 
528500 . 
528401 
328402 
528403 
328304 
528505 
527506 
528507 - 

‘October 6th, 1941. 

Uriel Freeman 
J. T. Freeman 
Mrs. L. ©. Freeman 
Billy Friedemann 
Bourke Fry 
Victor Fry 
Elois Fry 
Mrs. Harry Fulton 
Gloris Fulton 
Mrs. Henry Fulton 
John Furrer 
Florence Gaasch 
Lorene Gagsch 
Jane Gano 
Mrs. Belle Giddings 
Mrs. Belle Giddings 
Mrs. Belle Giddings 
Yvonne Gillard 
Lillie M. Gilbert 
Enlo Gilmore 
Mrs. Christie Gipson 
Mary Glass. 
Mary Glass 
Anna Goble 
Teni Goode 
Herbert C. Gray 
Harold Grandstaff 
Susan B. Gray 
Fred J. Grank 
Tommy Gray 
Herbert Graham, Jr. 
W. G. Green 
Mrs. Otto Gregory 
Mrs. Otto Gregory 
Kathryn Griffith 
Mrs. M. H. Griffith 
Sally Griebel 
Mrs. J. Earl Griffin 
Mary Louise Grindle 
Phillip Griesel 
Delia Faye Grubb 
Leo W. Grumble | 
C. #. Gustafson 
Barlene Haberley 
Mrs. M. Haines 
Joyce Haines 
Else Byron Hair 
Joan Haines 
Mrs. M. Haines 
Maurice Hale 
Myrna Lee Hall 
Mrs. G. H. Hall 
Mrs. G. H. Hall 
Mrs. Harry Hamilton 
Mary Lou Hamilton 
W. H. Hammon 
Mary Lee Hanes 
Daphna Hanna 
Willa Mae Hanna 
Mrs. C. W. Hancock 
Mrs. c. W. Hancock 
Mrs. J. N. Harvey 
Jean Harmon 
Melvin Harris 
Neva Harbison 
Mrs. J. N. Harvey 
E. M. Harrison 
Richard Lee Harrison 
Raymond Harper 
Mrs. Geo. W. Harding 
Dorothy Hardesty 
Dorothy Hardesty 
Mrs. Geo. W. Harding 
Mrs. T. 5. Hardesty 
Mrs. T. S. Hardesty 
Dorothy Hardesty 
Thomas Hauge 
Jack Hawkins 
Tommy Hayes 
Orpha Jewell Hayes 
Dick Hayes 
Mrs. R. C. Hays 
Mrs. R. CG, Hays 
Oliver Haywood 
James Hayden 

Premium 
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11.00 
2-00 

5.00 
6.00 
2.00 

1.00 
2-00 
4.00 
1.50 
2.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1-00 
1.00 
i) 200 

1.50 
2.00 
0200 
1.00 
35.50 

57.50 
22.50 
1.00 
75 

2200 
15.00 
42.00 
16.00 
2.50 

10.00 
66.00 
2.200 

1250 
»250 
1.00 
5 «00 

12.50 
2.00 

15.00 
1.00 
5200 
1.00 

44,00 

1.00 
1.50 

500 

1.00 
1.50 
8.00 

1.00 
8.25 

2.00 
23-00 

1.00 
205 -00 

1.00 
1.50 
‘1.00 
00 

2.50 

1.00 
275 

5.00 
25.50 
1.00 

025 
250 

mi 025 

2050 

1.00 
9.50 
1.50 

27.250 
4.50 
5.00 

4.00 
2.00 
4,50 
3.00 
500 

1.00 

17. 00 

6 -00 

1.00 


